
John & Melissa Arrambide
7 Heron Drive
Hackettstown, NJ 7840

Anniv: 11/06/2004

John
 • mlarrambide@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 908-674-2092
 • Birthday: 03/17
Melissa
 • jparrambide@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 908-674-2091
 • Birthday: 05/29

Children:
Ryan
 • ryanarrambide6@gmail.com
 • Cell: 908-677-4010
 • Birthday: 03/12/2005

Matthew & Jessica Barber
339 E 600 S
Apt 1206
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Anniv: 09/08/2018

Matthew
 • barberjessica88@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-364-3800
 • Birthday: 02/25
Jessica
 • Birthday: 01/21

Eric & Laura Barden
8177 Waverly Crossing
Germantown, TN 38138

Anniv: 05/11/2013

Eric
 • bardencrew@gmail.com
 • Cell: 901-484-0188
 • Birthday: 05/24
Laura
 • Cell: 901-517-4786
 • Birthday: 02/05

Children:
Prestin
 • Birthday: 12/14
Alyssa
 • Birthday: 04/15/2004
Ivy
 • Birthday: 11/21/2014

Justin & Lisa Barden
5249 Keatswood Cove
Memphis, TN 38120

Anniv: 10/28/2006

Justin
 • justincbarden@gmail.com
 • Cell: 901-652-3529
 • Birthday: 06/21
Lisa
 • lisayaffebarden@gmail.com
 • Cell: 901-652-2410
 • Birthday: 05/07

Children:
Madeline Kate
 • Birthday: 08/14/2008
Blake Olivia
 • Birthday: 05/13/2010

Will & Louise Barden
262 Belle Meade Lane
Memphis, TN 38117

Anniv: 09/27/1997

Will
 • wbarden@comcast.net
 • Cell: 901-481-6891
 • Birthday: 05/17
Louise
 • mlbarden@comcast.net
 • Cell: 901-355-3291
 • Birthday: 10/25

Ann Buran
3423 W 28th Street
Minneapolis, MN 55416
Home: 612-926-3434

Ann
 • annburan@gmail.com
 • Cell: 612-558-7252
 • Birthday: 10/17

Grant & Emma Casper
2500 Woodland Park Dr
Apt K108
Houston, TX 77077

Grant
Emma
 • Birthday: 09/04

Katrina Clarke
1670 Calpac Ave
Spanish Fork, UT 84660

Katrina
 • kittyincolorado@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-528-2282
 • Birthday: 10/29

Layne Clarke
2948 N Hwy 162
Eden, UT 84310

Layne
 • Cell: 801-686-0671
 • Birthday: 01/06
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Andrea & Matthew DesLauriers
DesLauriers
2889 Alabama Dr
North Charleston, SC 29405

Anniv: 06/02/2022

Andrea
 • amaepierson@gmail.com
 • Cell: 858-312-0297
 • Birthday: 08/19
Matthew DesLauriers
 • Birthday: 12/13

Ken & Christine Hansen
4091 Hayes Circle
Cedar Hills, UT 84062

Anniv: 04/27/1991

Ken
 • kenhansen.06@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-755-3274
 • Birthday: 05/05
Christine
 • christinehansen09@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-830-0660
 • Birthday: 09/15

Children:
Matthew
 • Birthday: 01/22
Stephen
 • Birthday: 05/24
Joseph
 • Birthday: 08/29/2005

Alan & Mary Louise Herzog
3029 Steeplegate Drive
Germantown, TN 38138
Home: 901-754-0790

Anniv: 10/23/1971

Alan
 • alan.herzog@comcast.net
 • Cell: 901-292-1026
 • Birthday: 07/04
Mary Louise
 • mary.herzog@comcast.net
 • Cell: 901-292-8106
 • Birthday: 10/07

Alan & Erin Herzog
320 Bogey Lane
Kirkwood, MO 63122
Home: 314-698-2169

Anniv: 11/13/2010

Alan
 • ajherzog@sbcglobal.net
 • Birthday: 01/11
Erin
 • erin.herzog@sbcglobal.net
 • Birthday: 09/27

Children:
Kelsey
 • Birthday: 08/31/2011

Jeanne Herzog
109 Magnolia Blossom Way
Athens, GA 30606

Jeanne
 • jmherzog@gmail.com
 • Cell: 706-372-9002
 • Birthday: 02/13

Krista Horting
1670 Calpac Ave
Spanish Fork, UT 84660
Home: 801-745-6615

Krista
 • rede2hike@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-430-1257
 • Birthday: 01/18

Children:
T.J.
 • Birthday: 04/14/2004
Johanna
 • Birthday: 05/17/2008

Kassandra Hymas
690 S 1803 W
Orem, UT 84059

Kassandra
 • kassie.hymas@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-369-2283
 • Birthday: 02/25

Sam & Sherri Hymas
135 S 1410 E
Lindon, UT 84042
Home: 801-796-8441

Anniv: 09/15/1990

Sam
 • samhymas@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-369-3608
 • Birthday: 02/20
Sherri
 • sshand3@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 801-369-3607
 • Birthday: 02/06

Children:
Justin
 • jbhymas@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-899-5680
 • Birthday: 11/10
Samantha
 • samantha.hymas@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-347-0554
 • Birthday: 04/28
Alexander
 • Cell: 801-318-5907
 • Birthday: 04/05/2005

Caroline Lonneman
825 S. Dickerson Rd
Apt 131
Goodlettsville, TN 37072

Caroline
 • carolinelonneman@gmail.com
 • Cell: 479-313-5003
 • Birthday: 06/10



Konrad & Heather Lonneman
3875 Bridle Lane
Springdale, AR 72762

Anniv: 04/20/1996

Konrad
 • konradlonneman@att.net
 • Cell: 479-305-5370
 • Birthday: 12/17
Heather
 • hmlonn@gmail.com
 • Cell: 479-409-3417
 • Birthday: 12/15

Kyle & Tara Lonneman
1219 Rivers Reach Drive
Charleston, SC 29492
Home: 843-884-6776

Anniv: 06/24/1995

Kyle
 • thelonnemans@bellsouth.net
 • Cell: 843-297-6370
 • Birthday: 12/17
Tara
 • Cell: 843-607-8010
 • Birthday: 08/09

Children:
Tristan
 • Birthday: 06/10
Grant
 • Birthday: 06/27
Olivia
 • Birthday: 04/21/2004

Paula Lonneman
3336 Grand Central Circle W
Collierville, TN 38017

Paula
 • plonneman@me.com
 • Cell: 843-822-2676
 • Birthday: 11/26

Sam Lonneman
3875 Bridle Lane
Springdale, AR 72762

Sam
 • samlonneman@gmail.com
 • Cell: 479-466-1413
 • Birthday: 12/03

Graham & Tami Pierson
722 Sunrise Blvd
Prescott, AZ 86301

Anniv: 05/04/1984

Graham
 • Birthday: 09/08
Tami
 • tschreckp@gmail.com
 • Cell: 858-735-2892
 • Birthday: 03/31

Children:
Andrea
 • amaepierson@gmail.com
 • Cell: 858-735-2069
 • Birthday: 08/19

Eddie & Sara Quimby
3375 B Saratoga Way
Hill AFB, UT 84056

Anniv: 07/28/2012

Eddie
 • quimby.eddie@hotmail.com
 • Cell: 801-580-9840
 • Birthday: 05/17
Sara
 • jamaisy_92@hotmail.com
 • Cell: 509-362-7574
 • Birthday: 04/09

Children:
Zander
 • Birthday: 11/13/2013
Zavier
 • Birthday: 08/20/2015
Zayden
 • Birthday: 07/17/2017
Zayne
 • Birthday: 07/23/2019

Carlie Riding
90 E 600 S
Apt 113
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Carlie
 • caroline.g.hansen@gmail.com
 • Cell: 801-661-6887
 • Birthday: 11/03

Children:
Owen
 • Birthday: 03/05/2017

Barbara Schreck
926 39th Street
Ogden, UT 84403
Home: 801-627-3834

Barbara
 • bbs7746@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 801-458-8416
 • Birthday: 09/03

Children:
Bret
 • Birthday: 10/19

Betty Jo Schreck
3406 185th Street Ct E
Tacoma, WA 98446
Home: 253-655-5163

Betty Jo
 • bettyschreck2284@comcast.net
 • Cell: 801-644-3439
 • Birthday: 07/04



Bob & Marie Schreck
1572 Prospect Lane
Alpine, UT 84004
Home: 218-832-3579

Anniv: 06/17/1989

Bob
 • bob.schreck@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 612-730-6541
 • Birthday: 01/29
Marie
 • marie.schreck@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 612-386-3331
 • Birthday: 02/18

Brian & Angie Schreck
3069 W 4600 S
Roy, UT 84067
Home: 801-774-5349

Anniv: 07/06/1990

Brian
 • brianschreck@msn.com
 • Cell: 801-645-3624
 • Birthday: 10/05
Angie
 • Cell: 801-920-1760
 • Birthday: 10/31

Children:
Jorden
 • Cell: 801-644-1757
 • Birthday: 07/20

Jaxson & EmmaLee Schreck
2419 W 2580 N
Clinton, UT 84015

Jaxson
 • Cell: 801-644-1757
 • Birthday: 05/07
EmmaLee

Children:
Beau Jaxson
 • Birthday: 06/19/2015

Kevin Schreck
1900 Albemarle Road
A10
Brooklyn, NY 11226

Kevin
 • contact@kevinschreck.com
 • Cell: 612-910-6711
 • Birthday: 04/28

Kim Schreck & Peter Chivers
12 Surtees Drive
Durham, DH1 4AR UK [Air Mail]
Home: (+44)-753-479-5562

Anniv: 12/12/2005

Kim
 • kim.schreck@gmail.com
 • Birthday: 06/10
Peter Chivers
 • Birthday: 12/04

Rich & Diana Schreck
3926 E San Poppi Ct
Ozark, MO 65721
Home: 417-890-5599

Anniv: 04/19/1991

Rich
 • rschreck@sbcglobal.net
 • Cell: 417-225-2928
 • Birthday: 08/03
Diana
 • diana.c.schreck@gmail.com
 • Cell: 417-225-8738
 • Birthday: 09/18

Rob & Lisa Schreck
17747 Ballantrae Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
Home: 952-658-6133

Anniv: 11/15/1997

Rob
 • rschreck@unitedsugars.com
 • Cell: 612-499-5645
 • Birthday: 05/25
Lisa
 • schreck_L@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 402-637-1790
 • Birthday: 09/23

Children:
Robbie
 • Cell: 402-238-9159
 • Birthday: 04/03
Lauren Grace
 • Cell: 402-996-0909
 • Birthday: 02/04
Ana Olivia
 • Cell: 402-999-1129
 • Birthday: 10/30/2003

Ted Schreck

,

Ted
 • Cell: 612-990-4807
 • Birthday: 09/09



James & Morgan Tench
4265 Boxwood La
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Anniv: 02/02/2019

James
 • jatench@gmail.com
 • Cell: 724-994-7943
 • Birthday: 06/23
Morgan
 • morgan.warner.90@gmail.com
 • Cell: 757-329-6749
 • Birthday: 08/27

Children:
Josephine
 • Birthday: 08/31/2020

Bill & Marla Warner
446 Commonwealth Rd
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466

Anniv: 09/12/1987

Bill
 • thewarnergang6@verizon.net
 • Cell: 757-846-4609
 • Birthday: 11/05
Marla
 • marla.warner@dav-fd.com
 • Cell: 757-329-6859
 • Birthday: 02/24

Cameron Warner
2 Lemon Way
Phenix City, AL 36869

Cameron
 • cpwarner1996@gmail.com
 • Cell: 757-810-3696
 • Birthday: 10/03

Sydney & Matthew Schmidt Warner
1418 W 37th St
Norfolk, VA 23508

Anniv: 04/15/2021

Sydney
 • warnerse89@gmail.com
 • Cell: 757-344-6155
 • Birthday: 06/14
Matthew Schmidt
 • lastgame57@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 757-633-5211
 • Birthday: 10/16

Taylor Warner
114 Talbot Dr
Smithfield, VA 23430

Taylor
 • t.warner94@yahoo.com
 • Cell: 757-810-7772
 • Birthday: 02/10

Tobin & Terra Warren
1811 Missouri Valley Rd
Pavillion, WY 82523

Anniv: 03/28/2019

Tobin
 • Birthday: 09/08
Terra
 • terrawarren@outlook.com
 • Cell: 801-675-1826
 • Birthday: 09/16

Children:
Hawquin
 • Birthday: 09/14/2010




